ACEOC	Val mga Page11860
45596	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL THIS DEED AND, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:	STATE OF OREGON, ss. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: <u>Murdice F. Campbel1</u> 2nd day of June A.D., 19 92
I F MURDICE E CAMPBELL	on this duy of have and duly recorded
STREET 11320 WOUDLOUR ATE	at <u>10:57</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> and duly recorded in Vol M92 of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>11860</u> .
CITY PACDIMA, CA 91331	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauline Mulendore
	Deputy.
	Fee, \$30.00
GRANT DEED	□ computed on full value of property conveyed, or □ computed on full value less liens and □ computed on full value less liens and
CONVEYANCES GIVEN FOR NO VAL	encumbrances remaining at time of outer
"THIS IS A BONAFIDE GIFT AND	Signature of Declarant or Agent/Determining Tax. Firm Name
GRANTOR RECEIVED NOTHING IN RETURN. RET 11911.	LUND MURDICE F. CAMPBELL
FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of w	hich is acknowledged, I (NC), MURDICE F. CAMPBELL (name of grantor(s))
	LAND DEBLA LATTIMORE AS JUNT TENANTS, (rame of graniee(s))
grant to	(rame of granueeis) ; County, California,
all that real property situated in the any (or in an unincorporated area of)	KLAMATH OREGON
described as follows (insert legal description	1):
	39, SPRAGUE RIVER UNIT
LOT 2, BLOCK	ON TO KLAMATH FOREST ESTATES
	, KIAMAIH COURTIN
DAG	E 14110, INSTRUMENT NO. 71156
26,	
	an a
	R267945
CODE AREA	-008: 3 H (1+ m =
Assessor's parcel No. R-3510-0	
Executed on 194 cf 2 976, 199	2. at SumAR, (A 9134)
Executed on II/High a frame, 102	(City and State) <u>Mundice</u> 7 Compbell MURDICE F. CAMPBELL
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	SS
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	
On this 2973 day of MAY in the s	year 19,7,2, before the state stat
Murdice F. CAMP	2011
	, personally known to me
(or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evi	idence) to be the person OFFICIAL SEAL
whose name_ 45 subscribed to the within	n instrument, and action LOS ANGELES COUNTY My comm. expires NOV 5, 1993
edged to me that che_ executed it.	My comm. expires not o, 1000
WITNESS my hand and official feat	
Notary Public in acuita, 52	id State. (This area for official notarial seal)
Notary Bobble in acutor sa	TODDA OCK AVE. PACDIMA, CA. 913
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO MURDICE	F. CAMPBELL 11320 WOODCOCK AVE. PACDIMA, CH. 410 ADDRESS
STATEMENAN W. ANEN ANEN	Before you use this form, read it, fill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appropriate and necessary to your Before you use this form, read it, fill in all blanks, and make whatever changes are appropriate and use. Wolcons makes no intervent second
- us ac (Drire class 3)	particular instances of implied, with respect to the
WOLCOTTS FORM 778-Rev. 12-85 (Price class 3) GRANT DEED	intended use of purpose. (C) 1985 WULCUT13, INC.

Sec. 1